TCGP Market

Card Price
100% Complete Master Set $1,725.00 - - eBay Sold listings vary from $1250-2200
Promos

Finneon Prerelease $0.36
Gengar Prerelease $8.28
Comfey Prerelease $0.68
Machamp Prerelease $0.68
Scorbunny SWSH244 $0.26
Croagunk SWSH245 $0.20
Weavile SWSH246 $0.30
Regigigas SWSH247 $0.37
Kingdra 037/196 (Deck Exclusive) $0.14
Gengar 066/196 (Deck Exclusive) $0.31
Hisuian Arcanine 084/196 ((Deck Ex $0.09
Cresselia 024/196 (Deck Exclusive) $0.08
His. Zoroark Lost Origin Stamp $4.95
His Zoroark Gamestop Stamp $0.95
His Zoroark EB Games Stamp $61.95
Colress Staff Promo $80.00 - - NM Sold Copies on eBay for 76.19-84.99
Colress Championships Promo $7.67
Phantump Trick/Trade $0.06
Trevenant Trick/Trade $0.06
Litwick Trick/Trade $0.07
Lampent Trick/Trade $0.09
Chandelure Trick/Trade $0.10
Gastly Trick/Trade $0.07
Haunter Trick/Trade $0.10
Gengar Trick/Trade $0.39
Banette Trick/Trade $0.10
Spectrier Trick/Trade $0.13
Glastrier Snowflake Stamp $0.29
Kyurem V Prize Pack $0.99
Kyurem VMax Prize Pack $6.32
Cramorant Prize Pack $0.43
Clefairy Prize Pack $0.12
Gengar Prize Pack $6.67
Radiant Gardevoir Prize Pack $24.73
Sableye Prize Pack $0.30
Sableye Holo Prize Pack $3.11 - - recent eBay sale
Banette Prize Pack $0.18
Comfey Prize Pack $0.27

His Arcanine Prize Pack $0.31



Drapion V Prize Pack
Drapion VStar Prize Pack

Radiant His Sneasler Prize Pack

Radiant Steelix Prize Pack
Giratina V Prize Pack
Giratina VStar Prize Pack
His Goodra V Prize Pack

His Goodra Vstar Prize Pack
Snorlax Prize Pack

His Zoroark V Prize Pack

His Zoroark Vstar Prize Pack
Arezu Prize Pack

Colress Prize Pack

Damage Pump Prize Pack
Damage Pump Holo Prize Pack
Lake Acuity Prize Pack

Lost City Prize Pack

Mirage Gate Prize Pack
Mirage Gate Holo Prize Pack
Thorton Prize Pack

Tool Box Prize Pack

$0.68
$0.81
$23.68
$12.64
$2.57
$6.78
$0.85
$2.79
$2.81
$1.90
$5.22
$0.15
$0.15
$0.13
$1.98
$0.20
$0.24
$0.27
$4.49
$0.26
$0.16
$2,005.92

- - recent eBay sale

- - recent eBay sale



