Card	TCGP Market Price	
100% Complete Master Set	\$1,725.00	eBay Sold listings vary from \$1250-2200
Promos		
Finneon Prerelease	\$0.36	
Gengar Prerelease	\$8.28	
Comfey Prerelease	\$0.68	
Machamp Prerelease	\$0.68	
Scorbunny SWSH244	\$0.26	
Croagunk SWSH245	\$0.20	
Weavile SWSH246	\$0.30	
Regigigas SWSH247	\$0.37	
Kingdra 037/196 (Deck Exclusive)	\$0.14	
Gengar 066/196 (Deck Exclusive)	\$0.31	
Hisuian Arcanine 084/196 ((Deck Ex	\$0.09	
Cresselia 024/196 (Deck Exclusive)	\$0.08	
His. Zoroark Lost Origin Stamp	\$4.95	
His Zoroark Gamestop Stamp	\$0.95	
His Zoroark EB Games Stamp	\$61.95	
Colress Staff Promo	\$80.00	NM Sold Copies on eBay for 76.19-84.99
Colress Championships Promo	\$7.67	
Phantump Trick/Trade	\$0.06	
Trevenant Trick/Trade	\$0.06	
Litwick Trick/Trade	\$0.07	
Lampent Trick/Trade	\$0.09	
Chandelure Trick/Trade	\$0.10	
Gastly Trick/Trade	\$0.07	
Haunter Trick/Trade	\$0.10	
Gengar Trick/Trade	\$0.39	
Banette Trick/Trade	\$0.10	
Spectrier Trick/Trade	\$0.13	
Glastrier Snowflake Stamp	\$0.29	
Kyurem V Prize Pack	\$0.99	
Kyurem VMax Prize Pack	\$6.32	
Cramorant Prize Pack	\$0.43	
Clefairy Prize Pack	\$0.12	
Gengar Prize Pack	\$6.67	
Radiant Gardevoir Prize Pack	\$24.73	
Sableye Prize Pack	\$0.30	
Sableye Holo Prize Pack	\$3.11	recent eBay sale
Banette Prize Pack	\$0.18	
Comfey Prize Pack	\$0.27	
His Arcanine Prize Pack	\$0.31	

Drapion V Prize Pack	\$0.68	
Drapion VStar Prize Pack	\$0.81	
Radiant His Sneasler Prize Pack	\$23.68	
Radiant Steelix Prize Pack	\$12.64	
Giratina V Prize Pack	\$2.57	
Giratina VStar Prize Pack	\$6.78	
His Goodra V Prize Pack	\$0.85	
His Goodra Vstar Prize Pack	\$2.79	
Snorlax Prize Pack	\$2.81	
His Zoroark V Prize Pack	\$1.90	
His Zoroark Vstar Prize Pack	\$5.22	
Arezu Prize Pack	\$0.15	
Colress Prize Pack	\$0.15	
Damage Pump Prize Pack	\$0.13	
Damage Pump Holo Prize Pack	\$1.98	recent eBay sale
Lake Acuity Prize Pack	\$0.20	
Lost City Prize Pack	\$0.24	
Mirage Gate Prize Pack	\$0.27	
Mirage Gate Holo Prize Pack	\$4.49	recent eBay sale
Thorton Prize Pack	\$0.26	
Tool Box Prize Pack	\$0.16	
	\$2,005.92	